Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Computer Lab Instr
Coordinator

Early Retiree/Instructional
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Faculty Summer
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl

DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl

DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl

Total Wages

$142,823

$139,689

$104,748

$98,872

$97,537

$92,497

$90,386

$87,505

$57,217

$45,539

$45,498

$43,125

$42,325

$40,638

$40,623

$35,772

$31,532

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,873

$32,743

$26,450

$23,767

$27,789

$23,223

$9,679

$17,837

$0

$0

$3,923

$3,713

$0

$7,092

$3,477

$2,995

$2,703



Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Instructor

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl
DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl

DA - Computer Info
Sys-Genl

$29,932

$29,897

$22,989

$18,381

$16,979

$14,104

$11,879

$11,554

$7,551

$7,451

$6,720

$6,566

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,252

$1,018

$818

$662

$0

$554

$556



