Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$142,823	\$20,873
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$139,689	\$32,743
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$104,748	\$26,450
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$98,872	\$23,767
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$97,537	\$27,789
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$92,497	\$23,223
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$90,386	\$9,679
Computer Lab Instr Coordinator		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$87,505	\$17,837
Early Retiree/Instructional		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$57,217	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$45,539	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$45,498	\$3,923
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$43,125	\$3,713
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$42,325	\$0
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$40,638	\$7,092
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$40,623	\$3,477
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$35,772	\$2,995
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$31,532	\$2,703

Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$29,932	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-GenI	\$29,897	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-GenI	\$22,989	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-GenI	\$18,381	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$16,979	\$0
Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$14,104	\$1,252
Faculty Summer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-GenI	\$11,879	\$1,018
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-GenI	\$11,554	\$818
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-GenI	\$7,551	\$662
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-GenI	\$7,451	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$6,720	\$554
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Computer Info Sys-Genl	\$6,566	\$556